


15

55

75

90

110-160

160-250

160-270

50

65

90

105

125

160

180

15

36

36

35

37

37

37

11-15

45

75-90

132-150

160-200

260-330

400-470

3,6

30

47

53

92

133

174

65

80

140

180

200-250

250-300

300

1,1

3

3

3

5,5

5,5

7,5

0,45

2

4

4

4

6

13,5

42

150

210

305

490

730

1100

0,38

0,35

0,37

0,36

0,37

0,36

0,36

20-40

150-180

250-300

400-500

550-650

900-1100

1000-1500

TRIM-CO

GM65

GM90

GM105

GM125

GM160

GM180

mm KWKWKWmmKW KW KW KW/KG

Recycling systems can be divided into two types:

- conventional systems, consisting of a grinding mill, forced feed, extruder, filter and die face cutter

designed to recycle plastic materials in film or ground form where grinding mills must be used;

- COMPAC systems formed by a shredder, extruder, filter and die face cutter designed for particular

and washing materials such as fibers, fabrics, yarns and film.

Recycling line
GM 160 COMPAC.

RECYCLING LINES FOR FILM, YARNS
FABRIC, WASHING MATERIALS

RECYCLING SYSTEMS

MOTOR POWER
RATING

COMPAC

LINE SHREDDER EXTRUDER FILTER CUTTER

TOTAL

HEATING

POWER

MOTOR

POWER

RATING

RATIO

L/Ø

Ø

SCREW

Ø TOTAL

HEATING

POWER

MOTOR

POWER

RATING

TOTAL
POWER

INSTALL.

UTILIZED
POWER

PRODUCT.
RATE*

KG/H

*Indicative production rates with reference to LDPE







GM 60

GM 180

GM 90

GM 105

GM 105

GM 125

GM 160

60

180

90

105

105

125

160

35

37

33/36

35

40

37

37

4

9

6

6

7

7

8

25

174

47

53

70

92

133

30

400-470

90

160

160

200

330-400

80 - 120

1000-1500

250 - 300

400 - 500

400 - 500

550 - 650

900 - 1100

GM105

GM 125

105

125

43

43

8

9

82

127

160

200

360

550

The extruder is certainly the fundamental part of any regenerating system. The

cylinder, the screw, the variable speed electric motor and the speed reduction

gear are the basic assemblies with which it is formed. The heart of the entire

machine is, however, the screw since the characteristics of the entire system

depends on its size and shape.

The screw diameter and pitch vary depending on the type of material being

regenerated. The shape of the screw is highly important in relation to productivity

and the quality of the final product.

It is thanks to deep research and studies, years of experience and latest

generation production equipment that GAMMA MECCANICA has acquired

know-how that enables it to successfully produce systems able to convert any

type of material with results that have made the company famous throughout

the world.

EXTRUDERS FOR POLYMERS - FILM, DENSIFIED MATERIALS,
GROUND MATERIALS

TYPE Ø SCREW L/ RATIO HEATING POWER
KW

MOTOR POWER
RATING KW

PRODUCTION
KG/HOUR*

*Indicative production rates with reference to LDPE

THERMOREGU-
LATION

AREA NR.

TYPE Ø SCREW L/ RATIO

EXTRUDERS FOR REINFORCED MATERIALS

*Indicative production rates with reference to PP polymer only

HEATING POWER
KW

MOTOR POWER
RATING KW

PRODUCTION
KG/HOUR*

THERMOREGU-
LATION

AREA NR.

EXTRUDER

  Extruder GM160





20 - 30

20 - 50

100 - 400

400 - 700

700 - 1500

1000 - 2000

2

1.5

2.5

3.2

4.0

13.5

0.75

1.5

1.5 - 2.2

2.2 - 3

5.5

7.5 - 9.2

3.4

5

12

14

20

43.5

Kw KwKg/h Kw

800

1500

3000

6.4

6.4

9.6

2.2 - 3

4

7.5 - 11

4

4

7.3

TI 500

TI 1000

TI 2000

Kw Kw

405

525

525

Kw

35

60

86

Kg/h Kw mm

800

1500

3000

6.4

6.4

9.6

2.2 - 3

4

7.5 - 11

4

4

7.3

TI 500

TI 1000

TI 2000

Kw Kw

405

525

525

Kw

35

60

86

Kg/h Kw mm

1.0

2.0

3.4

4.0

5.0

6.0

*Indicative production rates with reference to LDPE.

TDA CAPACITY* HEATING
POWER

DIE FACE
CUTTER

MOTOR POWER

TOTAL
INSTALLED

POWER

TYPE OF
MACHINE

PRODUCTION* HEAD
HEATING
POWER

CUTTER
MOTOR
POWER

DIVERTING
VALVE

HEATING
POWER

CENTRIFUGE
DIAMETER

TOTAL
INSTALLED

POWER

*Indicative production rates with reference to LDPE.

EXTRUDERS TO REGENERATE POLYMERS - FILM, DENSIFIED MATERIALS,
GROUND MATERIALS

UNDERWATER PELLETIZER

TI 2000

GAMMA MECCANICA can offer two
different types of water ring pelletizer.
The system shown in these pages is
t h e  � U n d e r w a t e r  p e l l e t i z e r � ,
s t u d i e d  f o r  t h e  g r a n u l a t i o n

of all plastics materials and
for materials with a high MFI.
The cutting process is
different from the others
because the  d ie  i s
completely immersed in the

processing water, creating a
cool film on the granules as soon

as they come out of the die.
Each single particular of the machine
is made of high quality material, which
guarantees a high reliability.






